
#1005IA - Imperial Metal Center 
Stock 

Number 
Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

8100 1/16" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181007 5 

8101 3/32" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181014 5 

8102 1/8" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181021 5 

8103 5/32" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101036 5 

8104 3/16" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101043 5 

8105 7/32" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101050 5 

8106 1/4" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101067 5 

8107 9/32" Outside Diameter Aluminum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101074 5 

8117 1/16" Outside Diameter Copper Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181175 4 

8118 3/32" Outside Diameter Copper Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181182 4 

8119 5/32" Outside Diameter copper Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101197 4 

8120 1/8" Outside Diameter Copper Tube ( 1 pc per card) 614121101203 4 

8125 1/16" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181250 5 

8126 3/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (3 pcs per card) 614121181267 5 

8127 1/8" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101272 5 

8128 5/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101289 5 

8129 3/16" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101296 5 

8130 7/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101302 5 

8131 1/4" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101319 5 

8132 9/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101326 5 

8133 5/16" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101333 5 

8134 11/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101340 4 

8135 3/8" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101357 3 

8136 13/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101364 3 

8137 7/16" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101371 3 

8138 15/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101388 2 

8139 1/2" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101395 2 

8140 17/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101401 2 

8141 9/16" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101418 2 

8142 19/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101425 2 

8143 5/8" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101432 2 

8144 21/32" Outside Diameter Round Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101449 2 

8149 1/16" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (2 pcs per card) 614121181496 5 

8150 3/32" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (2 pcs per card) 614121181502 5 

8151 1/8" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101517 5 

8152 5/32" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101524 5 

8153 3/16" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101531 5 

8154 7/32" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101548 5 

8155 1/4" Outside Diameter Square Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121101555 5 

8159 .020 Diameter Solid Brass Rod (5 pcs per card) 614121181595 4 

8160 1/32" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (5 pcs per card) 614121181601 4 

8161 3/64" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (4 pcs per card) 614121181618 4 

8162 1/16" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (3 pcs per card) 614121181625 4 



8163 3/32" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (1 pc per card) 614121101630 4 

8164 1/8" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (1 pc per card) 614121101647 4 

8165 5/32" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (1 pc per card) 614121101654 4 

8166 3/16" Diameter Solid Brass Rod (1 pc per card) 614121101661 4 

8158 .114, .081 & .072 Brass Rod ( 1 pc each per car) 614121181588 5 

8230 .016 x 1/4" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102309 5 

8231 .016 x 1/2" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102316 5 

8232 .016 x 1" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102323 5 

8233 .016 x 3/4" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102330 5 

8234 .016 x 2" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102347 5 

8225 .090 x .250" Brass Strips ( 1 pc per card) 614121182257 4 

8226 .090 x .500" Brass Strips ( 1 pc per card) 614121182264 5 

8227 .090 x .750" Brass Strips ( 1 pc per card) 614121182271 5 

8228 .090 x 1" Brass Strips ( 1 pc per card) 614121182288 5 

8229 .090 x 2" Brass Strips ( 1 pc per card) 614121182295 4 

8240 .032 x .250" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102408 5 

8241 .032 x .500" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102415 5 

8242 .032 x 1" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102422 5 

8243 .032 x 3/4" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102439 5 

8244 .032 x 2" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102446 5 

8245 .064 x 1/4" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102453 4 

8246 .064 x 1/2" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102460 5 

8247 .064 x 3/4" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121182479 5 

8248 .064 x 1" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102484 5 

8249 .064 x 2" Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102491 5 

250 .005 Brass Sheet Metal 614121102507 1 

251 .010 Brass Sheet Metal 614121102514 1 

252 .015 Brass Sheet Metal 614121102521 1 

253 .032 Brass Sheet Metal 614121102538 1 

254 .008 Tin Sheet Metal 614121102545 1 

255 .016 Aluminum Sheet Metal 614121102552 1 

256 .032 Aluminum Sheet Metal 614121102569 1 

257 .064 Aluminum Sheet Metal 614121102576 1 

258 Assorted Brass Sheet Metal 614121102583 1 

259 .025 Copper Sheet Metal 614121102590 1 

275 .013 Tin Sheet Metal 614121102750 1 

276 .018 Stainless Steel Sheet Metal 614121102767 1 

277 .016 Copper Sheet Metal 614121102774 1 

8262 3/32" x 3/16" Rect. Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102620 4 

8264 1/8" x 1/4" Rect. Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102644 5 

8266 5/32" x 5/16" Rect. Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102668 5 

8268 3/16" x 3/8" Rect. Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102682 5 

3400 Brass Telescopic Tubing (Small) 614121034006 1 

3401 Brass Telescopic Tubing (Medium) 614121034013 1 

3402 Brass Telescopic Tubing (Large) 614121034020 1 

3403 Aluminum Telescopic Tubing 614121034037 1 

3404 Copper Telescopic Tubing 614121034044 1 

3405 Brass Rod Assortment 614121034051 1 



3406 Brass Square & Rect. Tube Assortment 614121034068 1 

3407 Brass Strip Assortment 614121034075 1 

3408 Metal Cut-Offs 614121034082 1 

1005IAR 1005IA Display Rack Only   1 

      94 Items Total 

    

#4800A - Tube & Wire Center Hardware 
Stock 

Number 
Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

MUSIC WIRE (36") 

497 .039" Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per bundle) 614121104976 5 

498 .015" Dia. Music Wire (5 pcs per bundle) 614121104983 5 

499 .020" Dia. Music Wire (5 pcs per bundle) 614121104990 5 

500 .025" Dia. Music Wire (5 pcs per bundle) 614121105003 5 

501 .032" Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per bundle) 614121105010 5 

502 .047" Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per bundle) 614121105027 5 

503 .055" Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per bundle) 614121105034 5 

504 .062" Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per bundle) 614121105041 5 

505 .078" Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per bundle) 614121105058 5 

506 3/32" Dia. Music Wire (2 pcs per bundle) 614121105065 5 

507 1/8" Dia. Music Wire 614121105072 9 

508 5/32" Dia. Music Wire 614121105089 7 

509 3/16" Dia. Music Wire 614121105096 4 

510 7/32" Dia. Music Wire 614121105102 4 

511 1/4" Dia. Music Wire 614121105119 3 

512 9/32" Dia. Music Wire 614121105126 3 

Hardware Center Rods 

3055 1/4" Aluminum Rod 614121130555 4 

3056 5/16" Aluminum Rod 614121130562 3 

3057 3/8" Aluminum Rod 614121130579 3 

7140 1/4" Stainless Steel Rod 614121171404 4 

7142 5/16" Stainless Steel Rod 614121171428 3 

7144 3/8" Stainless Steel Rod 614121171442 3 

ROUND ALUMINUM TUBE .014 WALL (36") 

1108 3/32" Outside Diameter 614121111080 5 

1109 1/8" Outside Diameter 614121111097 5 

1110 5/32" Outside Diameter 614121111103 5 

1111 3/16" Outside Diameter 614121111110 6 

1112 7/32" Outside Diameter 614121111127 6 

1113 1/4" Outside Diameter 614121111134 5 

1114 9/32" Outside Diameter 614121111141 5 

1115 5/16" Outside Diameter 614121111158 4 

ROUND BRASS TUBE .014 WALL (36") 

1143 1/16" Outside Diameter 614121111431 5 

1144 3/32" Outside Diameter 614121111448 5 

1145 1/8" Outside Diameter 614121111455 5 



1146 5/32" Outside Diameter 614121111462 5 

1147 3/16" Outside Diameter 614121111479 6 

1148 7/32" Outside Diameter 614121111486 6 

1149 1/4" Outside Diameter 614121111493 5 

1150 9/32" Outside Diameter 614121111509 5 

1151 5/16" Outside Diameter 614121111516 4 

1152 11/32" Outside Diameter 614121111523 4 

1153 3/8" Outside Diameter 614121111530 3 

SOLID BRASS ROD (36") 

1160 1/16" Outside Diameter 614121111608 5 

1161 3/32" Outside Diameter 614121111615 5 

1162 1/8" Outside Diameter 614121111622 5 

1163 5/32" Outside Diameter 614121111639 5 

1165 1/4" Outside Diameter 614121111653 4 

1166 5/16" Outside Diameter 614121111660 3 

1167 3/8" Outside Diameter 614121111677 3 

4800AR 4800 Display Rack Only   1 

      
48 Items 

Total 

    

#4800F - Tube & Wire Center Hobby (Full) 
Stock 

Number 
Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

MUSIC WIRE (36") 

497 .039" Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per bundle) 614121104976 5 

498 .015" Dia. Music Wire (5 pcs per bundle) 614121104983 5 

499 .020" Dia. Music Wire (5 pcs per bundle) 614121104990 5 

500 .025" Dia. Music Wire (5 pcs per bundle) 614121105003 5 

501 .032" Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per bundle) 614121105010 5 

502 .047" Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per bundle) 614121105027 5 

503 .055" Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per bundle) 614121105034 5 

504 .062" Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per bundle) 614121105041 5 

505 .078" Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per bundle) 614121105058 5 

506 3/32" Dia. Music Wire (2 pcs per bundle) 614121105065 5 

507 1/8" Dia. Music Wire 614121105072 9 

508 5/32" Dia. Music Wire 614121105089 7 

509 3/16" Dia. Music Wire 614121105096 4 

510 7/32" Dia. Music Wire 614121105102 4 

511 1/4" Dia. Music Wire 614121105119 3 

512 9/32" Dia. Music Wire 614121105126 3 

STREAMLINED ALUMINUM TUBE (35") 

1100 1/4" x 0.014" WT Streamline 614121111004 5 

1101 5/16" x 0.014" WT Streamline 614121111011 5 

1102 3/8" x 0.016" WT Streamline 614121111028 4 

1103 1/2" x 0.016" WT Streamline 614121111035 4 

1104 5/8" x 0.016" WT Streamline 614121111042 3 

1105 3/4" x 0.016" WT Streamline 614121111059 2 



ROUND ALUMINUM TUBE .014 WALL (36") 

1108 3/32" Outside Diameter 614121111080 5 

1109 1/8" Outside Diameter 614121111097 5 

1110 5/32" Outside Diameter 614121111103 5 

1111 3/16" Outside Diameter 614121111110 6 

1112 7/32" Outside Diameter 614121111127 6 

1113 1/4" Outside Diameter 614121111134 5 

1114 9/32" Outside Diameter 614121111141 5 

1115 5/16" Outside Diameter 614121111158 4 

ROUND BRASS TUBE .014 WALL (36") 

1143 1/16" Outside Diameter 614121111431 5 

1144 3/32" Outside Diameter 614121111448 5 

1145 1/8" Outside Diameter 614121111455 5 

1146 5/32" Outside Diameter 614121111462 5 

1147 3/16" Outside Diameter 614121111479 6 

1148 7/32" Outside Diameter 614121111486 6 

1149 1/4" Outside Diameter 614121111493 5 

1150 9/32" Outside Diameter 614121111509 5 

1151 5/16" Outside Diameter 614121111516 4 

1152 11/32" Outside Diameter 614121111523 4 

1153 3/8" Outside Diameter 614121111530 3 

SOLID BRASS ROD (36") 

1160 1/16" Outside Diameter 614121111608 5 

1161 3/32" Outside Diameter 614121111615 5 

1162 1/8" Outside Diameter 614121111622 5 

1163 5/32" Outside Diameter 614121111639 5 

1164 3/16" Outside Diameter 614121111649 5 

1165 1/4" Outside Diameter 614121111653 4 

1166 5/16" Outside Diameter 614121111660 3 

4800R 4800 Display Rack Only   1 

      
48 Items 

Total 

    

#8000 - Combo Display Rack 
Stock 

Number 
Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

83010 3/32" x .014 Square Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830103 2 

83011 1/8" x .014 Square Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830110 2 

83012 5/32" x .014 Square Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830127 2 

83013 3/16" x .014 Square Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830134 2 

83014 7/32" x .014 Square Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830141 2 

83015 1/4" x .014 Square Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830158 2 

83030 3/16" x .035 Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830301 2 

83031 1/4" x .035 Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830318 2 

83032 5/16" x .035 Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830325 2 

83033 3/8" x .035 Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830332 2 

83034 7/16" x .035 Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830349 2 



83035 1/2" x .035 Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830356 2 

83041 1/16" Alum Rod (3 pcs per bag) 614121830417 2 

83042 3/32" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830424 2 

83043 1/8" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830431 2 

83044 3/16" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830448 2 

83045 1/4" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830455 2 

83046 5/16" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830462 2 

83047 3/8" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830479 2 

83048 1/2" Alum Rod (1 pc per card) 614121830486 2 

83060 3/16" x .049 Tappable Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830608 2 

83061 1/4" x .049 Tappable AlumTube (1 pc per card) 614121830615 2 

83062 5/16" x .049 Tappable Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830622 2 

83063 3/8" x .049 Tappable Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121830639 2 

83070 .064 x 6" x 12" Alum Sheet (1 pc per bag) 614121830707 1 

83071 .090 x 6" x 12" Alum Sheet (1 pc per bag) 614121830714 1 

83072 .125 x 6" x 12" Alum Sheet (1 pc per bag) 614121830721 1 

87111 1/8" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871113 2 

87113 3/16" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871137 2 

87115 1/4" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871151 2 

87117 5/16" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871175 2 

87119 3/8" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871199 2 

87121 7/16" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871212 2 

87123 1/2" x .028 Rd. Stainless Steel Tube (1 pc per card) 614121871236 2 

87131 1/16" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (2 pcs per card) 614121871311 2 

87133 3/32" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (2 pcs per card) 614121871335 2 

87135 1/8" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871359 2 

87137 3/16" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871373 2 

87139 1/4" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871397 2 

87141 5/16" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871410 2 

87143 3/8" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871434 2 

87145 7/16" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871458 2 

87147 1/2" Rd. Stainless Steel Rod (1 pc per card) 614121871472 2 

87157 .018 Thk  (26 Ga) x 1/2" W Stainless Steel Strip (1 pc per card) 614121871571 2 

87159 .018 Thk  (26 Ga) x 3/4" W Stainless Steel Strip (1 pc per card) 614121871595 2 

87161 .018 Thk  (26 Ga) x 1" W Stainless Steel Strip (1 pc per card) 614121871618 2 

87163 .023 Thk  (24 Ga) x 1/2" W Stainless Steel Strip (1 pc per card) 614121871632 2 

87165 .023 Thk  (24 Ga) x 3/4" W Stainless Steel Strip (1 pc per card) 614121871656 2 

87167 .023 Thk  (24 Ga) x 1" W Stainless Steel Strip (1 pc per card) 614121871670 2 

87171 .030 Thk  (22 Ga) x 1/2 W Stainless Strip (1 pc per card) 614121171718 2 

87173 .030 Thk  (22 Ga) x 3/4 W Stainless Strip (1 pc per card) 614121171736 2 

87175 .030 Thk  (22 Ga) x 1 W Stainless Strip (1 pc per card) 614121171755 2 

87183 
.018 Thk  (26 Ga) x 6" W x 12" L Stainless Steel Sheet (1 pc per 

card) 614121871830 1 

87185 
.023 Thk (24 Ga) x 6" W x 12" L Stainless Steel Sheet (1 pc per 

card) 614121871854 1 

87187 .030 Thk (22 Ga) x 6" W x 12" L Stainless Sheet (1 pc per card) 614121171871 1 

5497 .039 Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per card) 614121154971 2 

5498 .015 Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per card) 614121154988 2 

5499 .020 Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per card) 614121154995 2 



5005 .025 Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per card) 614121150058 2 

5501 .032 Dia. Music Wire (4 pcs per card) 614121155015 2 

5502 .047 Dia. Music Wire (3 pcs per card) 614121155022 2 

5506 .093 Dia. Music Wire (1 pc per card) 614121155060 2 

5507 .125 Dia. Music Wire (1 pc per card) 614121155077 2 

5508 .156 Dia. Music Wire (1 pc per card) 614121155084 2 

5062 1/16 Copper Rod (1 pc per card) 614121150621 2 

5063 3/32" Copper Rod (1 pc per card) 614121150638 2 

5088 Small Brass Star (1 pc per card) 614121150881 2 

5094 Small Brass Oval Tube (1 pc per card) 614121150942 2 

5095 Large Brass Oval Tube (1 pc per card) 614121150959 2 

8290 .500 x .029 x 12" Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102903 2 

8291 .562 x .029 x 12" Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102910 2 

8292 .625 x .029 x 12" Alum Tube (1 pc per card) 614121102927 2 

16402 .010" Brass Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116064023 1 

16404 .016" Brass Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116064047 1 

16407 .032" Brass Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116064076 1 

16408 .040" Brass Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116064085 1 

16053 .008" Phos. Bronze Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116160534 1 

16256 .032" Alum Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116162569 1 

16512 .013" Tin Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116165126 1 

1218 .016" Copper Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116012185 1 

1217 .025" Copper Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116012178 1 

16254 .008" Tin Sheet x 6" x 12" 676116162545 1 

9880 .125" x .014" Brass Angle (1 pc per card) 614121198807 2 

9881 .1875" x .014" Brass Angle (1 pc per card) 614121198814 2 

9882 .25" x .014" Brass Angle (1 pc per card) 614121198821 2 

9885 .125" Brass Channel (1 pc per card) 614121198852 2 

9886 .1875" Brass Channel (1 pc per card) 614121198869 2 

9887 .25" Brass Channel (1 pc per card) 614121198876 2 

8121 1/8 OD X .014 Wall (Soft) Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121181212 2 

5070 Round Aluminum Rod 3/32 & 1/8 (1 pc each per card) 614121150706 2 

5072 Round Brass Rod 1/16 & 3/64 (1 pc each per card) 614121150720 2 

8167 .114 DIA Solid Brass Rod (2 pcs per card) 614121181670 2 

8168 .081 DIA Solid Brass Rod (3 pcs per card) 614121101685 2 

8169 .072 DIA Solid Brass Rod (1 pc per card) 614121181694 2 

8205 1/8" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182059 2 

8206 5/32" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182066 2 

8207 3/16" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182073 2 

8208 7/32" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182080 2 

8209 1/4" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182097 2 

8210 9/32" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182103 2 

8211 5/16" x .029" wall Brass Tube (1 pc per card) 614121182110 2 

8235 .025 Thick x 1/4 Wide Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102354 2 

8236 .025 Thick x 1/2 Wide Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102361 2 

8237 .025 Thick x 1 Wide Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102378 2 

8238 .025 Thick x 3/4 Wide Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102385 2 

8239 .025 Thick x 2 Wide Brass Strip (1 pc per card) 614121102392 2 



6015 Copper Foil .003" (40 Ga) x 12" W x 30" L 614121060159 1 

6025 Alum Foil .005" (36 Ga) x 12" W x 30" L 614121060258 1 

6035 Blue Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060357 2 

6040 Green Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060401 2 

6045 Pink Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060456 2 

6050 Purple Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060500 2 

6055 Gold Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060555 1 

8000R 8000 Display Rack Only   1 

      
113 Items 

Total 

    

#9100 - Jumbo Metal Center 
Stock 

Number 
Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

ROUND BRASS TUBE .014 WALL (36") 

9109 3/32" (1 tube per bag) 614121191099 4 

9111 7/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121191112 4 

9113 15/32 (1 tube per bag) 614121191136 4 

9115 1/2" (1 tube per bag) 614121191150 4 

9117 17/32 (1 tube per bag) 914121191174 3 

9119 9/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121191198 3 

9121 19/32 (1 tube per bag) 614121191211 3 

9123 5/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121191235 3 

9125 21/32 (1 tube per bag) 614121191259 2 

ROUND BRASS TUBE .029 WALL (36") 

9209 1/4" (1 tube per bag) 614121192096 5 

9211 5/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121192119 5 

9213 3/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121192133 4 

9215 7/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121192157 4 

9217 1/2" (1 tube per bag) 614121192171 4 

9219 9/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121192195 3 

9221 5/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121192218 2 

9223 11/16 (1 tube per bag) 614121192232 2 

9225 3/4" (1 tube per bag) 614121192256 2 

ROUND ALUMINUM TUBE .035 WALL (36") 

9309 3/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121193093 6 

9311 1/4" (1 tube per bag) 614121193116 6 

9313 5/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121193130 5 

9315 3/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121193154 4 

9317 7/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121193178 4 

9319 1/2" (1 tube per bag) 614121193192 4 

ROUND ALUMINUM TUBE .016 WALL (36") 

9409 3/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121194090 4 

9411 7/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121194113 3 

9413 1/2" (1 tube per bag) 614121194137 3 

9415 5/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121194151 2 

ROUND COPPER TUBE .014 WALL (36") 



9509 5/32" (1 tube per bag) 614121195097 8 

9511 3/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121195110 7 

9513 7/32" (1 tube per bag) 614121195134 6 

9515 1/4" (1 tube per bag) 614121195158 5 

STAINLESS STEEL TUBE .028 WALL (36") 

9617 5/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121196179 4 

9619 3/8" (1 tube per bag) 614121196193 4 

9621 7/16" (1 tube per bag) 614121196216 3 

9623 1/2" (1 tube per bag) 614121196230 3 

BRASS STRIPS (36") 

9709 .016 x 1/4 (1 strip per bag) 614121197091 5 

9712 .016 x 1/2 (1 strip per bag) 614121197121 5 

9715 .016 x 1 (1 strip per bag) 614121197152 5 

9718 .032 x 1/4 (1 strip per bag) 614121197183 5 

9721 .032 x 1/2 (1 strip per bag) 614121197213 5 

9724 .032 x 1 (1 strip per bag) 614121197244 5 

9727 .064 x 1/4 (1 strip per bag) 614121197275 4 

9730 .064 x 1/2 (1 strip per bag) 614121197305 3 

9733 .064 x 1 (1 strip per bag) 614121197336 3 

9736 .093 x 1/4 (1 strip per bag) 614121197367 4 

9739 .093 x 1/2 (1 strip per bag) 614121197398 3 

9742 .093 x 1 (1 strip per bag) 614121197428 3 

9100R 9100 Display Rack Only   1 
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#3900 - 1 Meter Metric Metal Assortment 
Stock 

Number Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

Round Aluminum Tube (1 Meter Length) 

3901 2mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039018 5 

3902 3mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039025 5 

3903 4mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039035 5 

3904 5mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039049 5 

3905 6mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039056 4 

3906 7mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039063 4 

3907 8mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039070 4 

3908 9mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039087 4 

3909 10mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039094 3 

3910 11mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039100 3 

3911 12mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039117 3 

3912 13mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039124 3 

Round Brass Tube (1 Meter Length) 

3920 2mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039209 5 

3921 3mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039216 5 

3922 4mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039223 5 

3923 5mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039230 5 



3924 6mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039247 4 

3925 7mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039254 4 

3926 8mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039261 4 

3927 9mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039278 3 

3928 10mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039285 3 

3929 11mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039292 3 

3930 12mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039308 3 

3931 13mm OD (3 tubes per bag) 614121039315 3 

Music Wire (1 Meter Length) 

3940 .5mm Diameter (5 pieces per bag) 614121039407 5 

3941 1mm Diameter (5 pieces per bag) 614121039414 5 

3942 1.5mm Diameter (5 pieces per bag) 614121039421 5 

3943 2mm Diameter (5 pieces per bag) 614121039438 5 

3944 2.5mm Diameter (8 pieces per bag) 614121039445 8 

3945 3mm Diameter (8 pieces per bag) 614121039452 8 

3946 3.5mm Diameter (5 pieces per bag) 614121039469 5 

3947 4mm Diameter (5 pieces per bag) 614121039476 5 

3948 5mm Diameter (4 pieces per bag) 614121039483 4 

Round Brass Rod (1 Meter Length) 

3950 .5mm Diameter (5 rods per bag) 614121039506 5 

3951 1mm Diameter(5 rods per bag) 614121039413 5 

3952 1.5mm Diameter(5 rods per bag) 614121039520 5 

3953 2mm Diameter (5 rods per bag) 614121039537 5 

3954 2.5mm Diameter (5 rods per bag) 614121039544 5 

3955 3mm Diameter (5 rods per bag) 614121039551 5 

3956 3.5mm Diameter (5 rods per bag) 614121039568 5 

3957 4mm Diameter (5 rods per bag) 614121039575 5 

Round Copper Tube (1 Meter Length) 

3960 2mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039605 5 

3961 3mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039612 5 

3962 4mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039629 5 

Thin Wall Brass Tube (1 Meter Length) 

3934 3mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039346 5 

3935 3.5mm OD (5 tubes per bag) 614121039353 5 

3936 4mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039360 4 

3937 4.5mm OD (4 tubes per bag) 614121039377 4 

3900R 3900 Display Rack Only   1 
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#1005M - International Metal Center Metric 
Stock 

Number 
Description UPC 

Card/Piece 
per 

Assortment 

Round Aluminum Tube (300mm Length) 

9801 2mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198012 3 

9802 3mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198029 3 

9803 4mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198036 3 



9804 5mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198043 3 

9805 6mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198050 3 

9806 7mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198067 3 

9807 8mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198074 3 

9808 9mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198081 3 

9809 10mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198098 3 

Heavy Wall Alum Tube (300mm Length) 

9810 8mm Outside Diameter x .89mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198104 3 

9811 9mm Outside Diameter x .89mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198111 3 

9812 10mm Outside Diameter x .89mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198128 3 

Round Brass Tube (300mm Length) 

9820 2mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198203 3 

9821 3mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198210 3 

9822 4mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198227 3 

9823 5mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198234 3 

9824 6mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198241 3 

9825 7mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198258 3 

9826 8mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198265 3 

9827 9mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198272 3 

9828 10mm Outside Diameter x .45mm Wall (1 pc per card) 614121198289 3 

Brass Strip (300mm Length) 

9840 .5mm Thick x 6mm Wide (3 pcs per card) 614121198401 3 

9841 .5mm Thick x 12mm Wide (3 pcs per card) 614121198418 3 

9842 .5mm Thick x 18mm Wide (3 pcs per card) 614121198425 3 

9843 1mm Thick x 6mm Wide (3 pcs per card) 614121198432 3 

9844 1mm Thick x 12mm Wide (3 pcs per card) 614121198449 3 

9845 1mm Thick x 18mm Wide (3 pcs per card) 614121198456 3 

Thin Wall Brass Tube (300mm Length) 

9830 1mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198302 3 

9831 1.5mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198319 3 

9832 2mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198326 3 

9833 2.5mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198333 3 

9834 3mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198340 3 

9835 3.5mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198357 3 

9836 4mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198364 3 

9837 4.5mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198371 3 

9838 5mm Outside Diameter x .225mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198388 3 

Square Brass Tube (300mm Length) 

9850 2mm x 2mm x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198500 3 

9851 3mm x 3mm x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198517 3 

9852 4mm x 4mm x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198524 3 

9853 5mm x 5mm x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198531 3 

9854 6mm x 6mm x .45mm Wall (2 pcs per card) 614121198548 3 

Round Brass Rod Diameter (300mm Length) 

9860 .5mm Diameter (5 pcs per card) 614121198609 3 

9861 1mm Diameter (5 pcs per card) 614121198616 3 

9862 1.5mm Diameter (5 pcs per card) 614121198623 3 

9863 2mm Diameter (4 pcs per card) 614121198630 3 



9864 2.5mm Diameter (4 pcs per card) 614121198647 3 

9865 3mm Diameter (3 pcs per card) 614121198654 3 

9866 3.5mm Diameter (3 pcs per card) 614121198661 3 

9867 4mm Diameter (3 pcs per card) 614121198678 3 

Round Copper Tube (300mm Length) 

9870 2mm Outside Diameter x .40mm Wall (4 pcs per card) 614121198708 3 

9871 3mm Outside Diameter x .40mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198715 3 

9872 4mm Outside Diameter x .40mm Wall (3 pcs per card) 614121198722 3 

Sheet Metal (4" x 10") 

250 .005 Brass Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102507 6 

251 .010 Brass Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102514 6 

252 .015 Brass Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102521 6 

253 .032 Brass Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102538 3 

254 .008 Tin Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102545 6 

255 .016 Aluminum Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102552 6 

256 .032 Aluminum Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102569 6 

257 .064 Aluminum Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102576 6 

258 Assorted Brass Sheet Metal (1 asst per bag) 614121102583 6 

259 .025 Copper Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102590 3 

275 .013 Tin Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102750 6 

276 .018 Stainless Steel Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102767 6 

277 .016 Copper Sheet Metal (1 pc per bag) 614121102774 3 

Bendables (300mm Length) 

5070 Aluminum Rod 3/32" & 1/8" (1 pc each,  per card) 614121150706 3 

5071 Copper Rod 1/16" & 3/32" (2 pcs each, 4 pcs per card) 614121150713 3 

5072 Brass Rod 1/16" & 3/64" (1 pc each, 2 pcs per card) 614121150720 3 

5073 Alum Tube 3/32", 1/8", 5/32" (1 pc each, 3 pcs per card) 614121150737 3 

5074 Alum Tube 3/16", 7/32", 1/4" (1 pc each, 3 pcs per card) 614121150744 3 

5075 Brass Tube 3/32", 1/8", 5/32" (1 pc each, 3 pcs per card) 614121150751 3 

5076 Brass Tube 3/16", 7/32", 1/4" (1 pc each, 3 pcs per card) 614121150768 3 

5077 Copper Tube 3/32", 5/32", 1/8" (1 pc each, 3 pcs per card) 614121150775 3 

5078 Brass Strips .032 - 1/4" & 1/2" (2 pcs each, 4 pcs per card) 614121150782 3 

  Color Foils 12" x 24"     

6035 Blue Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060357 2 

6040 Green Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060401 2 

6045 Pink Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060456 2 

6050 Purple Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060500 2 

6055 Gold Aluminum Crafting Foil .004" (38 Ga) x 12" W x 24" L 614121060555 1 

Brass Angle (300mm Length) 

9880 0.125 (1 pc per card) 614121198807 3 

9881 0.1875 (1 pc per card) 614121198814 3 

9882 0.25 (1 pc per card) 614121198821 3 

Brass Channel (300mm Length) 

9885 0.125 (1 pc per card) 614121198852 3 

9886 0.1875 (1 pc per card) 614121198869 3 

9887 0.25 (1 pc per card) 614121198876 3 

Shapes (300mm Length) 

5088 Small Brass Star (1 pc per card) 614121150881 3 



 

5089 Large Brass Star (1 pc per card) 614121150898 3 

5094 Small Brass Oval Tube (1 pc per card) 614121150942 3 

5097 Brass Triangle Tube (2 pcs per card) 614121150973 3 

5098 Aluminum Triangle Tube (2 pcs per card) 614121150980 3 

Brass Strips (12" long) 

8234 .016" Thick x 2" Wide (1 pc per card) 614121102347 3 

8239 .025" Thick x 2" Wide (1 pc per card) 614121102392 3 

8244 .032" Thick x 2" Wide (1 pc per card) 614121102446 3 

8249 .064" Thick x 2" Wide (1 pc per card) 614121102491 3 
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